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Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Kelsey Hoag27

Saint Francis High
9.550 9.700 9.5509.750 38.550

1 2 1 3 1

1

Lexy Flores28

Saint Francis High

9.450 9.500 9.7009.150 37.800

2 5T 8 1 2

2

Molly Denzel25

Saint Francis High

8.800 9.300 9.6009.650 37.350

5T 8 2 2 3

3

Lea Koukis30

Saint Francis High

8.800 9.500 9.3509.550 37.200

5T 5T 3 5T 4

4

Jessica Lundgren19

Los Altos High

8.700 9.750 9.4509.100 37.000

8T 1 9 4 5

5

Sabrina Siu11

Homestead High

8.550 9.600 8.8009.300 36.250

14T 3 7 15 6

6

Evelyn Siu12

Homestead High

8.700 9.250 9.1508.850 35.950

8T 9 12 9 7

7

Erica Hicks18

Los Altos High

8.600 9.200 8.9509.000 35.750

12T 10 10T 11T 8

8

Taylor Selby35

Saint Francis High

8.650 9.100 9.0008.400 35.150

11 11 18T 10 9

9

Kallie Glover4

Cupertino High

8.600 8.900 8.8508.500 34.850

12T 14 16T 14 10

10

Alexa Ferguson13

Gilroy High School

8.450 9.000 8.7508.600 34.800

17 12T 14T 16 11

11

Andi Bo23

Saint Francis High

8.500 9.000 8.6007.600 33.700

16 12T 24 19T 12

12

Lindsey Hand21

Mountain View High

7.700 8.450 8.9508.400 33.500

23 18 18T 11T 13

13

Tori Chin17

Los Altos High

7.900 8.100 8.6007.400 32.000

22 21 26 19T 14

14

Melanie Sengstock8

Cupertino High

7.250 8.000 8.5008.100 31.850

27 22 21 24 15

15

Jenny Chen2

Cupertino High

7.500 7.600 8.5506.500 30.150

24 24 29 23 16

16

Charity Wardle10

Cupertino High

7.300 7.700 7.4506.600 29.050

25T 23 28 27 17

17
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Ellen Belinsky22

Saint Francis High

8.900 9.550 0.0009.400 27.850

3 4 4T 28T 18

18

Rhea Kashi29

Saint Francis High

8.850 0.000 9.2009.400 27.450

4 27T 4T 7T 19

19

Khrysten Duenas26

Saint Francis High

8.750 0.000 9.3508.650 26.750

7 27T 13 5T 20

20

Tracey Nguyen33

Saint Francis High

8.700 8.500 0.0009.000 26.200

8T 17 10T 28T 21

21

Veronica Kelley15

Gilroy High School

8.100 8.850 9.2000.000 26.150

19 15 30T 7T 22

22

Alyssa Jacobsen20

Mountain View High

8.550 8.400 8.6500.000 25.600

14T 19T 30T 18 23

23

Melanie Shelton36

Saint Francis High

0.000 8.550 8.9007.800 25.250

28T 16 23 13 24

24

Kayla Loving-Scott16

Gilroy High School

0.000 8.400 8.6008.000 25.000

28T 19T 22 19T 25

25

Rosalyn Lim31

Saint Francis High

8.000 0.000 8.6008.200 24.800

20 27T 20 19T 26

26

Samantha Dacanay24

Saint Francis High

0.000 9.450 0.0009.350 18.800

28T 7 6 28T 27

27

Chelsea Ng32

Saint Francis High

8.300 0.000 0.0008.500 16.800

18 27T 16T 28T 28

28

Chihiro Takahashi9

Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 7.6008.600 16.200

28T 27T 14T 26 29

29

Diane Ho5

Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 7.6507.500 15.150

28T 27T 25 25 30

30

Diana Nazartchouck6

Cupertino High

7.300 7.500 0.0000.000 14.800

25T 25 30T 28T 31

31

Stephanie Dayonot3

Cupertino High

7.950 6.800 0.0000.000 14.750

21 26 30T 28T 32

32

Shannon Hubbard14

Gilroy High School

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700

28T 27T 30T 17 33

33

Michelle Pujol7

Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000

28T 27T 27 28T 34

34


